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1." Jack and Jill "

" Swing for Two "

Four Concert Duets for Trumpet in Bb & Trombone

>

nf

Medium ( Easy )

%
5
=
g
g
H
5
2
B

Fotokoplioran
verboten]

=

is illogal

Trumpet in Bb

Swing For Two

Trombone

Trumpet & Trombone

=f

Cidod

17172

EMR 5014
© COPYRIGHT 1994 BY EDITIONS MARC REIFT - 3963 CRANS-MONTANA (SWITZERLAND)

nf
of

2x molto rit. -$

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED - PHOTOCOPIE INTERDITE - FOTOKOPIEREN VERBOTEN

.

P eecen B Y
P
o) e
—

he 5

1r

4
14
154

H-&
i
7 "
| P
Z 5o tPoT

r+ 0

14
22
30
37

Dennis Armitage
EMR 5014
Trumpet in B’
Trombone 9



4. " Spit and Polish "'
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Medium Polka

3." Dreaming "
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